SMITH, TAYLOR J.
STEPHENVILLE ROTARY CLUB
DISH NETWORK

BRAUM'S ICE CREAM STORE
CITIBANK-0900
CITIBANK-0843
CITIBANK-3022

EVANS, WILLIE

FAIRFIELD INN

INGRAM, MONDRAE

SMITH, CAMISHA

SPORTS IMPORTS INC
ALTIUS POLE VAULT POLES, INC
ATHLETIC SUPPLY INC

BAXTER CHEM & JANITORIAL SUPPLY

CHICKEN EXPRESS
GANDY INK

RAISING CANE'S CHICKEN
SLIM PICKINS OUTFITTERS
ATHLETIC SUPPLY INC
BAREFOOT ATHLETICS
CHICK-FIL-A

CHICKEN EXPRESS
DOBRASKI, AUGUST M.
HEFFS BURGERS

LEGENDS ATHLETIC SUPPLY
UIL

UIL

UNIVERSITY FLOWERS & MORE
U S SCHOOL SUPPLY INC
WATER SHOP, THE
AGIREPAIR TX, LLC
AGIREPAIR TX, LLC
CITIBANK-3022
CITIBANK-3022
CITIBANK-4724

DISH NETWORK

GIFFORDS TV & ELECTRONICS INC

AGIREPAIR TX, LLC
ATHLETIC SUPPLY INC
CALLAWAY DESIGNS
CITIBANK-0843
CITIBANK-4708

EASTLAND HIGH SCHOOL ATHLETICS

SIGNS EXPRESS+
AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES INC
CARDINALS SPORT CENTER

1/16/2020
2/6/2020
2/14/2020
2/20/2020
2/20/2020
2/20/2020
2/20/2020
2/20/2020
2/20/2020
2/20/2020
2/20/2020
2/20/2020
2/27/2020
2/27/2020
2/27/2020
2/27/2020
2/27/2020
2/27/2020
2/27/2020
3/6/2020
3/6/2020
3/6/2020
3/6/2020
3/6/2020
3/6/2020
3/6/2020
3/6/2020
3/6/2020
3/6/2020
3/6/2020
3/6/2020
3/20/2020
3/20/2020
3/20/2020
3/20/2020
3/20/2020
3/20/2020
3/20/2020
3/25/2020
3/25/2020
3/25/2020
3/25/2020
3/25/2020
3/25/2020
3/25/2020
3/6/2020
3/6/2020

$375.00
$25.00
$173.63
$98.25
$63.23
$321.79
$1,289.85
$150.00
$270.32
$150.00
$150.00
$2,882.36
$2,152.00
$1,500.00
$33.34
$143.00
$584.30
$192.75
$1,333.33
$64.00
$1,976.00
$108.00
$195.00
$25.12
$215.35
$2,112.56
$0.00
$510.08
$1,201.00
$68.30
$63.99
$0.00
$6,360.00
$0.00
$995.67
$222.25
$173.63
$1,700.00
$457.00
$3,333.00
$765.50
$110.00
$445.00
$161.09
$825.00
$370.89
$702.50



SSC SERVICE SOLUTIONS INC
AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES INC
STAPLES ADVANTAGE

BSN SPORTS

CARDINALS SPORT CENTER
Total:

3/6/2020
3/20/2020
3/20/2020
3/25/2020
3/25/2020

$225.00
$184.23
$314.11
$245.54
$279.00
$36,296.96



