SMITH, TAYLOR J.	1/16/2020	\$375.00
STEPHENVILLE ROTARY CLUB	2/6/2020	\$25.00
DISH NETWORK	2/14/2020	\$173.63
BRAUM'S ICE CREAM STORE	2/20/2020	\$98.25
CITIBANK-0900	2/20/2020	\$63.23
		-
CITIBANK-0843	2/20/2020	\$321.79
CITIBANK-3022	2/20/2020	\$1,289.85
EVANS, WILLIE	2/20/2020	\$150.00
FAIRFIELD INN	2/20/2020	\$270.32
INGRAM, MONDRAE	2/20/2020	\$150.00
SMITH, CAMISHA	2/20/2020	\$150.00
SPORTS IMPORTS INC	2/20/2020	\$2,882.36
ALTIUS POLE VAULT POLES, INC	2/27/2020	\$2,152.00
ATHLETIC SUPPLY INC	2/27/2020	\$1,500.00
BAXTER CHEM & JANITORIAL SUPPLY	2/27/2020	\$33.34
CHICKEN EXPRESS		\$143.00
	2/27/2020	•
GANDY INK	2/27/2020	\$584.30
RAISING CANE'S CHICKEN	2/27/2020	\$192.75
SLIM PICKINS OUTFITTERS	2/27/2020	\$1,333.33
ATHLETIC SUPPLY INC	3/6/2020	\$64.00
BAREFOOT ATHLETICS	3/6/2020	\$1,976.00
CHICK-FIL-A	3/6/2020	\$108.00
CHICKEN EXPRESS	3/6/2020	\$195.00
DOBRASKI, AUGUST M.	3/6/2020	\$25.12
HEFFS BURGERS	3/6/2020	\$215.35
LEGENDS ATHLETIC SUPPLY	3/6/2020	\$2,112.56
UIL	3/6/2020	\$0.00
UIL	3/6/2020	\$510.08
UNIVERSITY FLOWERS & MORE	3/6/2020	\$1,201.00
U S SCHOOL SUPPLY INC	3/6/2020	\$68.30
WATER SHOP, THE	3/6/2020	\$63.99
AGIREPAIR TX, LLC	3/20/2020	\$0.00
AGIREPAIR TX, LLC	3/20/2020	\$6,360.00
CITIBANK-3022	3/20/2020	\$0.00
CITIBANK-3022	3/20/2020	\$995.67
CITIBANK-4724	3/20/2020	\$222.25
DISH NETWORK	3/20/2020	\$173.63
GIFFORDS TV & ELECTRONICS INC	3/20/2020	\$1,700.00
AGIREPAIR TX, LLC	3/25/2020	\$457.00
•		-
ATHLETIC SUPPLY INC	3/25/2020	\$3,333.00
CALLAWAY DESIGNS	3/25/2020	\$765.50
CITIBANK-0843	3/25/2020	\$110.00
CITIBANK-4708	3/25/2020	\$445.00
EASTLAND HIGH SCHOOL ATHLETICS	3/25/2020	\$161.09
SIGNS EXPRESS+	3/25/2020	\$825.00
AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES INC	3/6/2020	\$370.89
CARDINALS SPORT CENTER	3/6/2020	\$702.50

SSC SERVICE SOLUTIONS INC	3/6/2020	\$225.00
AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES INC	3/20/2020	\$184.23
STAPLES ADVANTAGE	3/20/2020	\$314.11
BSN SPORTS	3/25/2020	\$245.54
CARDINALS SPORT CENTER	3/25/2020	\$279.00
Total:		\$36,296.96